Item
No

SAN PITCH RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM V/
2014 Proposed Budget Worksheet 9\/ \(J\'{/

Item
Description

Salary

8ocial Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense
Committee Expense
Supplies & Equipment
Contract S8ervice
Niscellanecous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

Totals :

2013 Amount
Budgeted

13,000.00
995.00
2,500.00
160.00
900.00

35.00
200.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
50.00
1,260.00
200.00

22,800.00

2013 Item 2014
Balance Proposed Budget
0.00 \ Do
0.50 s
-236.83 2 BOO
36.50 L2y
0.00 900
0.00 35
200.00 200
1,000.00 [000
2,500.00 2800
50.00 SO
0.00 1347
100.00 /o0
3,650.17 $
2206 .
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